
Tony Anderson 
Oasis, Chattanooga, TN

Roger Britton 
Whites Creek, Rockwood, TN

Steve Burgess 
Kinzell Springs, Townsend, TN

Roc Collins 
Tennessee Baptist Mission Board, 
Franklin, TN 

Bill Cox 
Trinity, Brighton, TN 

Jeanne Davis 
Tennessee Baptist Mission Board, 
Franklin, TN

Randy Davis 
President and Executive Director 
Tennessee Baptist Mission Board, 
Franklin, TN

Jimmy Furr 
Faith, Hollow Rock, TN

Jay Hardwick 
Forest Hills, Nashville, TN

David Haynes 
AMS Tennessee Valley, Dayton

Steven Johnston 
Tennessee Baptist Mission Board, 
Franklin, TN 

Carrie Kidd 
Chapman Grove, Kingston, TN

Jeff Kidd 
Chapman Grove, Kingston, TN

Ron Mathis 
Lafayette First, Lafayette, TN

Ronny Raines 
Clarksville First, Clarksville, TN

Danny Sinquefield 
Tennessee Baptist Mission Board, 
Franklin, TN

PROGRAM PERSONALITIES

BIVOCATIONAL MINISTERS AND WIVES RETREAT  |  January 29–31, 2026  |  Music Road Hotel & Convention Center



THURSDAY, JANUARY 29
	12:30 pm	 Registration
	 1:45 pm	 Welcome...................................................Roger Britton
	 1:50 pm	 Pray Now...................................................  Jimmy Furr

Burnout: Noah Syndrome 
	 2:15 pm	 Let’s Sing.............................................. Steven Johnston
	 2:30 pm	 Devotional Challenge................................. Ron Mathis
	 3:00 pm	 Special Music..........................................David Haynes
	 3:10 pm	 Message........................................... Danny Sinquefield
	 3:55 pm	 Break .................................Break and Visit Exhibit Area

Burnout: Loneliness
	 4:30 pm	 Breakout Sessions 
		  Women......  Jeanne Davis & Bivocational Council Ladies              
		  Men.........................................................Ronny Raines
	 5:30 pm	 Break ................................................. Visit Exhibit Area  

and Finish Checking in if needed
	 6:00 pm	 Dinner
	 7:15 pm	 Special Guest ........................................... Steve Burgess
	 8:15 pm	 Fellowship................................................. Roger Britton
	 8:45 pm	 Good Night............................................... Roger Britton

FRIDAY, JANUARY 30
7:30 – 8:30 am	 Breakfast at Hotel

Burnout: Isolation 
	 9:00 am 	 Let’s Sing.............................................. Steven Johnston
	 9:10 am	 Message....................................................Jay Hardwick   

Tennessee Baptist Convention President
	 9:50 am	 Break and Visit Exhibit Area
	10:15 am	 Breakout Sessions
		  Women.......Jeanne Davis & Bivocational Council Ladies
		  Men.........................................................Ronny Raines 
	11:00 am	 Let’s Sing.............................................. Steven Johnston
	11:10 am	 Devotional Challenge........................................Bill Cox
	11:35 am	 Special Music.................................... Carrie & Jeff Kidd
	11:45 am	 Message....................................................Randy Davis
	12:30 pm	 Dismiss.....................................................Roger Britton
Free Afternoon & Evening – See you Saturday morning!

SATURDAY, JANUARY 31
7:30 – 8:30 am	 Breakfast at Hotel

Burnout: Good – Bad – Ugly
	 9:00 am	 Let’s Sing.............................................. Steven Johnston
	 9:10 am	 Devotional Challenge.............................Tony Anderson
	 9:35 am	 Break - Last Visit to Exhibit Area
	10:05 am	 Let’s Sing.............................................. Steven Johnston
	10:25 am	 Special Music............................................Roger Britton
	10:30 am	 Message...................................................... Roc Collins 
	11:30 am	 Wrap-Up...................................................Roger Britton

NAME_ ___________________________________________

SPOUSE_ _________________________________________

PHONE_ __________________________________________

STREET ADDRESS__________________________________

CITY_ ______________________ STATE____ ZIP_________

CHURCH & CITY____________________________________

ASSOCIATION_ ____________________________________

EMAIL ADDRESS___________________________________

� 1st Time to Attend Conference (Please check if  applies)

Previous number of  years attending Retreat?  ___________

Cost: $275 per couple, for hotel, meals, breaks & materials.

ENCLOSED:  
� $100 Deposit (due by 11/8/2025)

� $275 Full Payment (due by 12/8/2025)

Make checks payable to: Tennessee Baptist Mission Board 
Mail to: Tennessee Baptist Mission Board  

Attn: Carrie Kidd; PO Box 682789; Franklin, TN 37068

OR register online at www.tnbaptist.org/bivo, 
click “Bivocational Retreat” link.

We must have complete payment by  
December 8, 2025. Due to circumstances beyond our control,  

No Refunds can be issued after this date.

REGISTRATION FORM
Bivocational Ministers & Wives Retreat  |  January 29–31, 2026  |  Music Road Hotel & Convention Center

303 Henderson Chapel Road, Pigeon Forge, TN  |  (865) 429-7700

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

Joe Sorah, Strengthening Gospel Leaders Team Leader  
jsorah@tnbaptist.org or 423-895-1481

Roger Britton, Bivocational Ministry Specialist 
rbritton@tnbaptist.org or 423-322-0176

Carrie Smith Kidd, Ministry Assistant, ckidd@tnbaptist.org or 615-371-2025


